
Indiana Tech (7-6, 5-2) -vs- Aquinas (3-4, 1-0)
2/26/2021 at Byron Center, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/26/2021
Start: 8:03 pm
Time: 2:15
Location: Byron Center, Mich.

Goals By Period Total
Indiana Tech 0

1 2
3 Aquinas
1 1
2 4

ITM: Cam Chabot (2); Filip Schultz (1)
AQM: Alex Klekotka (1); Darren Johnson (1); Greg McQuade (1);
Nick Long (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By ITM AQM
1st 15:08 AQM Darren Johnson Arthur Pruhitsky, Alex Klekotka 0 1
2nd 16:37 ITM Cam Chabot Alex Arnold, Joel Holmberg 1 1
2nd 10:14 AQM Alex Klekotka Greg McQuade, Russell Shengulette 1 2
3rd 19:28 AQM Nick Long Alex Klekotka, Mason Stewart 1 3
3rd 12:31 ITM Filip Schultz Axel Low 2 3
3rd 11:13 AQM Greg McQuade Unassisted 2 4
3rd 10:00 ITM Cam Chabot Zach Bennett, Adam Vannelli 3 4

Indiana Tech Power Plays Aquinas Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQM Kyle Truax 02:00 SLASHING 13:30 PP
1st AQM Augustus Hickle 02:00 HIGH STICKING 01:15 PP
2nd ITM Cole Barney 02:00 TRIPPING 14:07 PP
2nd AQM Brandon Schwandt 02:00 ROUGHING 07:34 PP
2nd ITM Zach Bennett 02:00 ROUGHING 00:16 PP
3rd AQM Alex Klekotka 02:00 HOOKING 11:30 PP
3rd ITM Bear Ross 02:00 TRIPPING 00:53 PP
3rd AQM Greg McQuade 02:00 Delay of game 00:07
3rd AQM Kyle Truax 02:00 ROUGHING 00:07
3rd AQM Alex Klekotka 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 00:07
3rd ITM Joel Holmberg 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 00:07
3rd ITM Alex Potter 02:00 Delay of game 00:07



Individual
Indiana Tech 3

Aquinas 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 4 Alex Potter 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0

LW 10 Zach Bennett 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 0
D 24 Cole Barney 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
C 39 Cam Chabot 2 0 5 0 - - 0
G 41 Bryson Linenburg 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 77 Matej Krasny 0 0 3 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Axel Low 0 1 4 0 - - 0
5 Nick Papandrea 0 0 2 0 - - 0
6 Adam Vannelli 0 1 2 0 - - 0
12 Bear Ross 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
14 Vaughn Treppa 0 0 1 0 - - 0
17 Filip Schultz 1 0 4 0 - - 0
20 Bobby Frieson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Joel Holmberg 0 1 3 0 - 1-10 0
22 Alex Arnold 0 1 4 0 - - 0
47 Blake Cudmore 0 0 0 0 - - 0
62 Pete Cascagnette 0 0 1 0 - - 0
73 Fabian Granqvist 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 42 0 0-0 5-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 3 Alex Klekotka 1 2 4 0 - 2-12 0
D 8 Mason Stewart 0 1 1 0 - - 0

RW 19 Darren Johnson 1 0 4 0 - - 0
G 38 Roman Malkov 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 46 Nick Long 1 0 3 0 - - 0
D 71 Arthur Pruhitsky 0 1 1 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Nick Stockert 0 0 2 0 - - 0
10 Eric Budd 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Kyle Truax 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
15 John Hoon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Russell Shengulette 0 1 1 0 - - 0
21 Brandon Rozema 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Daniel Nelson 0 0 1 0 - - 0
24 Greg McQuade 1 1 4 0 - 1-2 0
25 Luke Richesin 0 0 1 0 - - 0
28 Brandon Schwandt 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
74 Augustus Hickle 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Michael Fary 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 23 0 0-0 7-22 0

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping Aquinas Goalkeeping

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
41 Bryson Linenburg L 60:00 4 0 19

Totals 4 0 19

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
38 Roman Malkov W 60:00 3 0 39

Totals 3 0 39

Indiana Tech Faceoffs Aquinas Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


